RESOURCE

00000
00008
06100
09800
30100
30103
30104
40351
96000

00001
00005
00010
00011
00016
00031
00033
04003
30105
33100
53100
60101
65000
65003
65006
92502

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Mandated Cost Reimbursement
Civic Center Net Income

LCFF Intervention Support

Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement

Title | Site Position Fr Resv
Title Il No Child Left Behind
Contributions to Sites

Total Resources Site Controlled

Site Funded Positions

Fixed Expenses

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Prep Time Teachers

Custodial Supplies

Custodial Subs

Property Management Fund
Title | Pt A Central Program
IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
Child Nutrition: School Progra
After School Education Safety
Special Education NonPersonnel
Special Education Personnel
Sp Ed Over Formula Positions
Custodial Personnel Fund 25

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS
DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0007 - Angier Elementary
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2019
As of 11/05/2018

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES

31,408.00 0.00 31,408.00 980.37 11,149.82 19,277.81
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (0.02) 0.02

0.00 5,288.00 5,288.00 0.00 0.00 5,288.00
45,459.00 0.00 45,459.00 8,932.14 15,631.19 20,895.67
64,693.00 0.00 64,693.00 3,650.65 13,621.74 47,420.61
1,981.00 0.00 1,981.00 0.00 8.37 1,972.63
0.00 9,594.00 9,594.00 2,863.43 0.00 6,730.57

0.00 9,445.00 9,445.00 1,234.42 0.00 8,210.58

0.00 9,487.00 9,487.00 0.00 0.00 9,487.00
143,541.00 33,814.00 177,355.00 17,661.01 40,411.10 119,282.89
6,745.00 0.00 6,745.00 883.56 3,493.09 2,368.35
3,152.00 0.00 3,152.00 762.63 0.00 2,389.37
2,507,810.00 (12,295.00) 2,495,515.00 702,243.08 1,733,484.08 59,787.84
23,160.00 0.00 23,160.00 4,035.31 0.00 19,124.69
116,719.00 0.00 116,719.00 32,352.44 73,277.19 11,089.37
5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00 1,609.22 900.63 2,990.15
0.00 0.00 0.00 2,411.91 0.00 (2,411.91)
25,000.00 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 24,300.50 699.50
22,737.00 0.00 22,737.00 7,146.52 14,840.91 749.57
187,965.00 0.00 187,965.00 44,976.91 128,308.73 14,679.36
17,542.00 0.00 17,542.00 4,379.61 11,338.16 1,824.23
149,508.00 0.00 149,508.00 0.00 150,842.78 (1,334.78)
600.00 0.00 600.00 0.00 0.00 600.00
723,019.00 0.00 723,019.00 166,117.44 505,671.53 51,230.03
0.00 0.00 0.00 3,444.75 0.00 (3,444.75)
95,923.00 0.00 95,923.00 22,759.11 60,109.53 13,054.36
3,885,380.00 (12,295.00) 3,873,085.00 993,122.49 2,706,567.13 173,395.38
4,028,921.00 21,519.00 4,050,440.00 1,010,783.50 2,746,978.23 292,678.27
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